Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tegan Wollaston - (812668) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.68
2:13.80
2:14.78
2:14.99
2:15.02
2:15.33
2:16.32
2:16.60
2:16.62
2:17.14
2:17.64
2:18.07
2:18.10
2:18.85
2:19.44
2:19.92
2:20.49
2:21.90
2:22.53
2:24.41
2:27.55

2:29.12

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:29.12
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

615
599
586
584
583
579
567
563
563
557
551
546
545
536
530
524
518

496
477
447
433

WA Pts

433

Round

I I T I T

-n

r r r r r r T M I TIT I I T I I I

Round

H

Date

29/07/15
29/07/15
04/05/15
01/08/17
01/05/17
04/05/15
02/08/16
02/05/16
31/03/18
15/05/16
31/07/18
15/04/17
15/06/14
05/11/17
31/07/18
07/12/13
02/06/13
27/01113
171113
18/11/12
03/06/12
29/07/19

Date

29/07/19

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA East Long Course Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
BPSC Easter Meet 2018

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

BPSC Easter Meet 2017

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
East Region Winter Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Luton
Swansea
Luton
Luton
Swansea
Norwich
Basildon
Luton
Swansea
Basildon
Norwich
Norwich
Swansea
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Luton
Luton
Norwich

Swansea

Venue

Swansea

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Bor of Brox
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Club Swam Under

Cheshunt

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.44
2:17.64
2:16.62
2:18.85
2:14.99
2:15.02
2:18.07
2:16.32
2:17.14
2:16.60
2:12.68
2:13.80
2:15.33
2:14.78
2:18.10
2:19.92
2:22.53
2:20.49
2:21.90
2:24.41

2:27.55

Copyright 2024

530
551
563
536
584
583
546
567

563
615
599
579
586
545
524
496
518
502
477

447

m I I I I I I T I I T

I T T I T I I T m I

31/07/18
31/07/18
31/03/18
05/11/17
01/08/17
01/05/17
15/04/17
02/08/16
15/05/16
02/05/16
29/07/15
29/07/15
04/05/15
04/05/15
15/06/14
07/12/113
17/11/13
02/06/13
27/0113
18/11/12
03/06/12

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

BPSC Easter Meet 2018

East Region Winter Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

ASA East Long Course Championships

BPSC Easter Meet 2017

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Team Luton May Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1
BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs

Swansea
Swansea
Basildon
Norwich
Swansea
Luton
Basildon
Swansea
Luton
Norwich
Swansea
Swansea
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Luton

Norwich

Bor of Brox
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Bor of Brox
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt
Cheshunt

Cheshunt

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



