Tegan Wollaston - (812668) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.68	615	F	29/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:13.80	599	Н	29/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:14.78	586	Н	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:14.99	584	Н	01/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:15.02	583	Н	01/05/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:15.33	579	F	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:16.32	567	Н	02/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:16.60	563	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
2:16.62	563	Н	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
2:17.14	557	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:17.64	551	Н	31/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bor of Brox	1
2:18.07	546	Н	15/04/17	BPSC Easter Meet 2017	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
2:18.10	545	Н	15/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
2:18.85	536	Н	05/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Bor of Brox	1
2:19.44	530	F	31/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bor of Brox	1
2:19.92	524	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
2:20.49	518	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
2:21.90	502	Н	27/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Cheshunt	1
2:22.53	496	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:24.41	477	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:27.55	447	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
2:29.12	433	Н	29/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Co	2:29.12 pyright 202	433 4	Н	29/07/19	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							ago 272
2:19.44	530	F	31/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bor of Brox	1
2:17.64	551	Н	31/07/18	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Bor of Brox	1
2:16.62	563	Н	31/03/18	BPSC Easter Meet 2018	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
2:18.85	536	Н	05/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Bor of Brox	1
2:14.99	584	Н	01/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:15.02	583	Н	01/05/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:18.07	546	Н	15/04/17	BPSC Easter Meet 2017	Basildon	Cheshunt	1
2:16.32	567	Н	02/08/16	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:17.14	557	Н	15/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:16.60	563	Н	02/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
2:12.68	615	F	29/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:13.80	599	Н	29/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Cheshunt	1
2:15.33	579	F	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:14.78	586	Н	04/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1	Luton		1
2:18.10	545	Н	15/06/14	BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
2:19.92	524	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
2:22.53	496	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:20.49	518	Н	02/06/13	BGASA East Region Age Group Champs	Norwich	Cheshunt	1
2:21.90	502	Н	27/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Cheshunt	1
2:24.41	477	Н	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	Cheshunt	1
2:27.55	447	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs	Norwich	Cheshunt	1

Page 2 / 2